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Carolyn R. Bach  192 Bald Hill Road  875-8855 baldhillbach@aol.com  

Kathleen W. Bach  255 Tolland Stage Road 872-7716 kwbach@gmail.com  

Tara K. Dojan   297 Metcalf Road   875-2346 taradojan@yahoo.com 

Cynthia A. Loening Eichner 25 Chester Way  302-834-8722 cale@cynerg.com   

Robert Green   32 Old Farm Road  462-8709 robgreen1964@gmail.com  

Louis J. Luba   1160 Tolland Stage Road 986-1452 lluba35@comcast.net  

Susan A. Luce   42 Charter Road  875-7820 s.luce03@comcast.net  

Katherine E. Marcia  3 Justin Way   818-2717 kaykenrealliving@gmail.com  

Patricia L. Moriarty  177 Dockerel Road  875-4556 bspmaxine@gmail.com  

Cynthia Murdock  25 Maplewood Drive                966-8552 murdockcindy@att.net  

Bettye Jo Pakulis  146 Virginia Lane  871-7564 bjpakulis@gmail.com  

William K. Pakulis  146 Virginia Lane  871-7564 wpakulis@gmail.com  

Jason P Philbin   11 Harvest Lane  498-6638 jphilbon84@gmail.com  

Robert Andrew Powell  21 Clearbrook Drive  875-1232 andypowell@snet.net  

Jan G. Rubino   296 Weigold Road  604-0239 justjan@comcast.net  

Ester Sanches-Naek  164 Dockerel Road  416-0373 estersanchesnaek@gmail.com  

Edward L. Sederquest  84 Williams Way  872-9298 edward.sederquest@prudential.com  

Arden S. Tanner  693 Buff Cap Road  818-6601 archie.tanner@gmail.com  

April C. Teveris  229 Slater Road  871-7753 lawyeract@comcast.net  

Antoinette M. Webster  106 Wildwood Road  871-9219 awebster02@snet.net  

Nancy S. Wyman  18 Pilgrim Drive  872-9953 wyman.nancy@gmail.com  
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